Buck Hill Wednesday DAY - Week 1

PACESETTER: HCP
STU WICKLUND BLUE 10.19
DAVE EVERSON RED 6.24
Buck Naked
FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC
MARCIA CARLSON 30.17
MARK EUMURIAN 15.51
DANA HENRY 10.06
JOHN MYAYA 20.11
GREG KROTH 21.28
DON HAMMER 49.85
DAVE GULBRANSON 22.99
BILL DAMBERG 36.66
JUSTIN WHITE 31.09
SCORE 6 Skiers 27
7 Skiers 31
8 Skiers 34
9 Skiers 37

Bonus 52

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

nNnMOOOOmoVUTDo

Wednesday, January 8, 2020

17.64 PAR:
17.33 PAR:

Points Bonus

QWWhrbSADbDpMohoo

15.82
6.48
2.93
5.88
4.71
1.14
1.00
9.33
4.90
0.00

16.01
16.31

Time-Blue

21.47
19.18
18.40
20.07
19.95
24.76
20.58
22.47
21.48

0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

34.10
19.80
14.93
25.36
24.61
54.65
28.54
40.35
34.17
N/A

QO NI~W

21.23
18.84
17.95
19.59
19.78
24.44
20.06
22.29
21.38
0.00|N/A

30.17
15.51
10.06
20.11
21.28
49.85
22.99
36.66
31.09



Buck Hill Wednesday DAY - Week 1

PACESETTER:
STU WICKLUND
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

RON
ROB
RUBY
ANNE
JEFF
LILLA
DAN

CINDY
JOEL

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 10.19
RED 6.24
Liquid Ice
LAST NAME Best HC
HOYT 26.98
REBERTUS 15.45
TAM 31.02
HARTMAN 39.79
MELAND 59.17
GIDLOW
SEGNER
REBERTUS
KLEIN
6 Skiers 19
7 Skiers 19
8 Skiers 19
9 Skiers 19

Bonus 21

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

- OO VU

Wednesday, January 8, 2020

17.64 PAR:
17.33 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO O0OO0OOkFr M~M~MUIO

7.01
3.54
8.97
1.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.01
16.31

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

21.23
19.53
22.85
22.98
25.55

0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM

GOLD

SILVER
BRONZE

32.60
21.99
42.72
43.54
59.59

R O ONN

20.71
18.83
21.37
22.80
25.96
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

26.98
15.45
31.02
39.79
59.17



Buck Hill Wednesday DAY - Week 1

PACESETTER:
STU WICKLUND
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

ROBERT
JON
MICHAEL
SCOTT
JEFF
CHARLIE
AUDREY
JIM
STEVE
JACQUES

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 10.19
RED 6.24
Grand Finale
LAST NAME Best HC
PIKE 70.26
SCHNEIDER 17.72
REGET 24.10
SHIELDS 40.34
BOEHLER 33.97
FOX 40.10
JELLISON 56.77
WERLER
SMOLIK
STASSART
6 Skiers 23
7 Skiers 26
8 Skiers 26
9 Skiers 26

Bonus 52

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

nnmununo oo

Wednesday, January 8, 2020

17.64 PAR:
17.33 PAR:

Points Bonus

O OO WWWwWwWhAOou o,

10.73
1.27
5.89

12.65
9.02
8.89
3.22
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.01
16.31

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

29.70 85.51
19.28 20.42
20.74 29.54
22.59 41.10
22.25 38.98
22.43 40.10
26.39 64.83

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A
PLATINUM 2
GOLD 1
SILVER 4
BRONZE 0
I 0

27.77 70.26
19.20 17.72
20.24 24.10
22.89 40.34
21.85 33.97
N/A
25.57 56.77
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A



Buck Hill Wednesday DAY - Week 1

PACESETTER:
STU WICKLUND
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

JOHN
MILLA
KIM
KATHY
LEZLEY
LEE
KATIE
JIM
SCOTT
MARY

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 1019 TIME:
RED 6.24 TIME:

ULLR Raiders of the Lost Fjord

LAST NAME Best HC Medal
KASPRICK 26.85 S
GRIN 59.29 S
TARASCHI 47.15 S
LUCAS 59.04 S
JOHANSEN 4414 S
ERICKSON 54.20 B
CONNOLLY 54.75 B
HABECK 63.40 B
FROEHLKE 52.12 I
HALL

6 Skiers 17

7 Skiers 19

8 Skiers 21

9 Skiers 22

Bonus 75

Wednesday, January 8, 2020

17.64 PAR:
17.33 PAR:

Points Bonus

O R NDNDNWWWWW

16.01
16.31

16.14 21.39
7.70 26.50
6.84 23.72
5.95 27.26
5.85 25.52

12.79 26.41

12.24 25.63
7.59 27.05
0.00 26.71
0.00 0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

33.60
65.52
48.16
70.27
59.40
64.96
60.09
68.96
66.83
N/A

= Woo o

20.69
25.98
24.00
25.94
23.51
25.15
25.24
26.65
24.81
0.00|N/A

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

26.85
59.29
47.15
59.04
44.14
54.20
54.75
63.40
52.12



Buck Hill Wednesday DAY - Week 1

PACESETTER:
STU WICKLUND
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

SOPHIA
JEVIN
TREVOR
DAVE
WAYNE
KEN
KIMBERLY
PAUL
CAMDEN
ROB

SCORE

Sharp Edges
LAST NAME

PALMQUIST
PALMQUIST
PALMQUIST
HAECKEL
BROMMELSIEK
BURNS
PALMQUIST
BURROWS
PALMQUIST
PALMQUIST

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
10.19
6.24

Best HC

6.87
11.59
21.77
14.16
30.78
31.27
43.23
47.39

27
30
33
33
57

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

nununaoovoTovo

Wednesday, January 8, 2020

17.64 PAR:
17.33 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO WWWhHOUor01On

11.12
9.40
5.22
0.83
3.21

14.72

10.76
1.60
0.00
0.00

16.01
16.31

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

17.53
18.55
20.15
18.68
21.28
21.54
25.14
24.57

0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

9.49
15.87
25.86
16.68
32.92
34.54
57.03
53.47

QO Wkr b~

17.43
18.20
19.86
18.62
21.33
21.41
23.36
24.04
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

6.87
11.59
21.77
14.16
30.78
31.27
43.23
47.39



Buck Hill Wednesday DAY - Week 1

PACESETTER:
STU WICKLUND
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

DAVE
KERRI
MIKE
CHRIS
GUY
RICK
DAN
MAGGIE
SARAH
JON

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 10.19
RED 6.24
The Birds of Prey
LAST NAME Best HC
EVERSON 5.06
GUEHRER 21.86
BLOOMQUIST 11.04
OHLAND 7.31
DEMESY 15.87
TRENARY 12.93
KEALEY 18.64
TRENARY 28.42
STRAND-PAUL 31.17
RICHTER
6 Skiers 30
7 Skiers 35
8 Skiers 39
9 Skiers 43
Bonus 58

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

®O® VTV TUVDUTUTDO

Wednesday, January 8, 2020

17.64 PAR:
17.33 PAR:

Points Bonus

O~ DMOrOorOrO1O1TOTON

9.93
9.13
7.95
3.68
3.12
2.06
0.35
12.57
8.82
0.00

16.01
16.31

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

16.82 5.06
19.51 21.86
27.81 73.70
17.18 7.31
18.55 15.87
18.08 12.93
19.07 19.11
20.56 28.42
21.00 31.17
0.00 N/A
PLATINUM 7
GOLD 2
SILVER 0
BRONZE 0
I 0

17.33
20.03
18.11
17.66
19.46
18.85
19.35
21.14
21.43
0.00|N/A

6.25
22.81
11.04

8.28
19.31
15.57
18.64
29.61
31.39



Buck Hill Wednesday DAY - Week 1

PACESETTER:
STU WICKLUND
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

ALICE
MATT

BOB
GENE
STEPHAN
JACK
KAREN
BOB
NICHOLAS
SKIP

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 10.19
RED 6.24
The Karma Terrain

LAST NAME Best HC
MADDEN 17.78
PRETTNER 7.50
HEINSCH 9.69
TOMAS 12.08
BURGESON 14.16
GLEASON 20.80
HEINRICH 26.73
FLYNN 20.23
DICKEL 14.35
DICKEL 40.79
6 Skiers 30
7 Skiers 34
8 Skiers 38
9 Skiers 42

Bonus 51

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OOOO TV TUVTTVTTUVTTUTDO

Wednesday, January 8, 2020

17.64 PAR:
17.33 PAR:

Points Bonus

A A B DOTOrOTOTOTO

9.21
6.49
4.30
291
1.83
1.19
10.26
9.76
4.64
0.20

16.01
16.31

Time-Blue

19.32
17.21
17.59
17.95
18.54
19.34
20.29
19.46
18.33
22.54

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

20.67
7.50
9.87

12.12

15.80

20.80

26.73

21.55

14.49

40.79

QOO r~MO

19.21
17.91
17.89
18.28
18.62
20.18
20.74
19.61
18.65
22.98

17.78
9.81
9.69

12.08

14.16

23.73

27.16

20.23

14.35

40.90



Buck Hill Wednesday DAY - Week 1

PACESETTER:
STU WICKLUND
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

EVELYN
SARA

JIM
CRAIG
MARK
JULI
TIFFANI
ISABELLA
DAN
CRAIG

SCORE

B

Guys & Dolls
LAST NAME

DUVALL

BAUER

NELSON
NORDBY

DUVALL
STOCKBERGER
SCHOENBERGER
KEATING

AKINS

JENNINGS

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
LUE 10.19
RED 6.24

Best HC

20.80
20.24
16.05
20.86
15.62
27.05
25.63
41.63
27.59
37.35

29
33
37
41
60

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OOOOOUVTVTTUVTTT

Wednesday, January 8, 2020

17.64 PAR:
17.33 PAR:

Points Bonus

A B DMDMOTOTOTOTO

16.01
16.31

10.19 19.34
6.75 19.25
2.94 18.58
1.13 19.35
0.37 18.51

13.94 20.34

11.36 20.39

11.36 22.82
2.40 20.70
0.64 21.99

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

20.80
20.24
16.05
20.86
15.62
27.05
27.36
42.54
29.29
37.35

O OO oo

20.06
19.95
19.62
19.91
19.18
20.86
20.49
23.10
20.81
22.45

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

22.99
22.32
20.29
22.07
17.60
27.90
25.63
41.63
27.59
37.65



Buck Hill Wednesday DAY - Week 1

PACESETTER:
STU WICKLUND
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

MARK
DAN
BETSY
ANDREA
PETE
KIM
TOM

JERRY
DAVID

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 10.19
RED 6.24

Piste Off
LAST NAME Best HC
DELGEHAUSEN 9.44
KILDUFF 18.76
LANG 33.35
WOJAHN 29.04
JOHNSON 25.38
HEENIE 52.79
MYLAN 56.34
LANG
LINNER
6 Skiers 26
7 Skiers 28
8 Skiers 28
9 Skiers 28

Bonus 49

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

TnmOGO T TVDO

Wednesday, January 8, 2020

17.64 PAR:
17.33 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO ONWRAPMOOIOIO

16.01
16.31

9.55 17.60
3.23 19.17
2.64 22.32
10.95 20.66
8.61 20.67
3.20 25.05
10.65 25.03
0.00 0.00 N/A
0.00 0.00 N/A
0.00 0.00 N/A
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

9.93
19.74
39.41
29.04
29.11
56.46
56.34

OFRLr P DNW

17.85
19.37
21.75
21.67
20.45
24.92
26.50
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

9.44
18.76
33.35
32.86
25.38
52.79
62.48



Buck Hill Wednesday DAY - Week 1

PACESETTER:
STU WICKLUND
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

TERRY
PAT
SCOTT
ANDREA
JUKKA
STU
RANDY
DAVE
WINFRIED
MARK

SCORE

RE/WAX

LAST NAME

LUTZ
HILLER
MALMSTEN
CERVENA
MAHONEN
WICKLUND
JOHNSON
WALKER
RAABE
CATER

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

10.19
6.24

Best HC

7.25
7.43
7.66
12.26
18.21
9.81
15.39
13.49

30
35
40
40
64

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

e linviinviinviinviinviinviine)

Wednesday, January 8, 2020

17.64 PAR:
17.33 PAR:

Points Bonus

O O o1oror oo o1 o1l

11.74
11.56
11.33
9.73
8.78
6.18
3.60
1.50
0.00
0.00

16.01
16.31

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

17.17
17.20
17.66
18.04
19.27
17.64
18.50
18.17
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

7.25

7.43
10.31
12.68
20.36
10.18
15.55
13.49

O O OO

17.52
17.55
17.56
18.31
19.28
17.91
18.82
18.64
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

7.42
7.60
7.66
12.26
18.21
9.81
15.39
14.29



Buck Hill Wednesday DAY - Week 1

PACESETTER: HCP
STU WICKLUND BLUE 10.19
DAVE EVERSON RED 6.24

Shake and Bake

FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC
JETT SHEPPARD 10.48
SKYLAR SHEPPARD 14.04
LEYTON SHEPPARD 9.37
SEBASTIAN SHEPPARD 10.87
SCORE 6 Skiers 20
7 Skiers 20
8 Skiers 20
9 Skiers 20

Bonus 11

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

T TV TVT

Wednesday, January 8, 2020

17.64 PAR:
17.33 PAR:

Points Bonus

O OO OO0 o uuulu;

5.51
3.95
1.62
0.12
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

16.01
16.31

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

17.74
18.26
17.51
17.75

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM

GOLD

SILVER
BRONZE

10.81
14.05

9.37
10.87

O OO oA~

18.02
18.60
17.99
18.29
0.00 N/A

0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

10.48
14.04
10.30
12.14



